Race Date
August 27, 2019

Place Score Bib No

2019 Valpo Jamboree XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boy's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (=7
16 (=7
17 (=7
18 15
19 (7))
20 16
21 (<5)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 17
25 (>7)
26 18
27 (27
28 19
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (37
32 (=7
33 (27
34 (>7)
35 (<5)
36 20
37 (=7
38 21
39 (>7)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (7
43 (>7)
44 22
45 (>7)
46 23

3968
3838
3819
3879
3765
3844
3764
3952
3833
3757
3835
3831
3858
3759
3828
3871
3866
3877
3845
4025
3901
3837
3855
3876
3842
3953
3818
3958
3851
3852
3856
3821
3864
3815
4019
3758
3850
3883
3826
3829
3834
3860
3817
3969
3846
3880

Bruce Leipart
Quan Le

Joel Bryant
Tyler Hachey
Stanley Zubek
Charlie Moye
Konnor Wauro
Chase Jefferson
Gavin Ellis
Mason Bills

Jon Fry

Jimmy Dillabaugh
Jack Schwartz
Zachary Jeffries
Riley Clark

Will Young

Zack Villarreal
Michael Brickner
Nathan Nova
Ryan Wein
NaQuill Blackwell
Nick Gring
Jacob Roytan
Dylan Boyd
Cam Milroy
Noah Young
Patrick Brogan
Luke Higgins
Nick Ribordy
Simeon Rice
John Runnion
Jack Buinicki
Jack Thursby
Jack Barone
Zack Mitchell
Jorge Dominguez
Jacob Reese
Ranger Scott
Aaron Cioe
Aidan Clifford
Max Franco
Alex Spoor
Andrew Borowiak
Darrin Johnson
Robert Okeley
Gavin Hein

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Team
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Grade

Hobart

Valpo

Valpo
Washington Twp.
Boone Grove
Valpo

Boone Grove
Kouts

Valpo

Boone Grove
Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Boone Grove
Valpo

Valpo

Valpo
Washington Twp.
Valpo

Hobart

Bowman

Valpo

Valpo
Washington Twp.
Valpo

Kouts

Valpo

Kouts

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Westville

Boone Grove
Valpo
Washington Twp.
Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Hobart

Valpo
Washington Twp.

1

Time Pace
17:20.61  5:36/M
17:33.40  5:40/M
17:38.48  5:41/M
18:00.43  5:49/M
18:08.24 5:51/M
18:11.19 5:52/M
18:17.72  5:54/M
18:21.94 5:55/M
18:28.64  5:58/M
18:38.74  6:01/M
18:47.49  6:04/M
18:50.42  6:05/M
18:56.23  6:07/M
18:59.69 6:08/M
18:59.90 6:08/M
19:01.23 6:08/M
19:03.38  6:09/M
19:07.31 6:10/M
19:13.23  6:12/M
19:16.95 6:13/M
19:25.76  6:16/M
19:40.73 6:21/M
19:43.78  6:22/M
19:44.79  6:22/M
19:45.25  6:22/M
19:55.18 6:26/M
19:56.19  6:26/M
19:56.47 6:26/M
19:56.80 6:26/M
19:57.51 6:26/M
20:04.30 6:28/M
20:05.33  6:29/M
20:07.15 6:29/M
20:13.26  6:31/M
20:15.70 6:32/M
20:26.66  6:36/M
20:29.72  6:37/M
20:31.73  6:37/M
20:33.73  6:38/M
20:34.47  6:38/M
20:41.55 6:41/M
20:44.72  6:42/M
20:45.35 6:42/M
20:56.97  6:45/M
21:01.47 6:47/M
21:03.97 6:48/M
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Race Date

August 27, 2019

Place Score Bib No

2019 Valpo Jamboree XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

24
>7)
>7)

25
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
(<5)

26

27
>7)
>7)

28
>7)

29
>7)

30
>7)
(<5)

31

32

33
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<5)

3816
3867
3825
3824
3971
3814
3859
3951
3869
3843
3830
4021
3839
4020
3957
3762
3863
3836
3954
3849
3956
3820
3955
3832
3902
3875
3970
3882
3865
4016
3870
3881
3763
4022

Zeke Bloom
Gabe Viloria
Zach Cioe

Julian Chavez
Donovan Ruiz
Carlo Barone

lan Smith
Xander Warren
Bobby Woodburn
Will Miltenberger
Xavier Collins
John Bonczek
Javier Lopez
John Pavolka
Jordan DeMarco
Harrison Tomasik
David Stralnic
Elliott Grenier
gunner Dzomba
Matthew Puskar
Andrew Palmer
Will Buinicki

Kale Mendenhall
Nate Driver
Deshon Perry
Caleb Bond
Jacob Marcayda
Tyler Peters
Isaac Utesch
Kameron Johnson
Tyler Young
Brandon Peters
Johathan Tomasik
Austin Vargas

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys

Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Team
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Grade
Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Hobart

Valpo

Valpo

Boone Grove
Valpo

Valpo

Valpo

Westville

Valpo

Westville

Kouts

Boone Grove
Valpo

Valpo

Kouts

Valpo

Kouts

Valpo

Kouts

Valpo

Bowman
Washington Twp.
Hobart
Washington Twp.
Valpo

Westside

Valpo
Washington Twp.
Boone Grove
Westville

Time Pace
21:11.76  6:50/M
21:22.71  6:54/M
21:23.32  6:54/M
21:31.42 6:57/M
21:34.88 6:58/M
21:43.40 7:00/M
21:4461 7:01/M
22:03.88 7:07/M
22:12.82 7:10/M
22:13.42 7:10/M
22:22.97 7:13/M
23:10.46  7:29/M
23:11.68  7:29/M
23:11.69  7:29/M
23:41.95 7:39/M
23:43.70  7:39/M
23:49.69 7:41/M
23:55.17  7:43/M
23:57.61 7:44/M
23:57.80 7:44/M
24:20.69  7:51/M
24:26.44  7:53/M
24:35.45  7:56/M
24:41.69  7:58/M
25:08.75 8:07/M
25:47.94  8:19/M
26:07.68 8:26/M
27:15.23  8:47/M
27:15.67  8:48/M
27:43.64  8:57/M
27:59.49  9:02/M
29:08.91 9:24/M
34:03.63 10:59/M
41:19.16 13:20/M
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